

## Lazydays RV and KUAD/K99 Award "Last Prize Standing" Country Jam Grand Prize

## Grand-Prize Recipient Wins Country Jam Festival Tickets, 4-Days in a Lazydays RV at the Festival, and a Josh Turner Flyaway Trip.

TAMPA. Fla. (PRWEB) June 06, 2017 -- Lazydays, The RV Authority and world's largest RV dealership, recently partnered with Colorado's KUAD/K99 as sponsor of the radio station's "Last Prize Standing" Country Jam giveaway. On May 13, KUAD hosted a live remote show at the Lazydays RV dealership in Loveland, Colo. to draw the grand-prize winner of the Lazydays RV Country Jam giveaway. The grand prize includes six passes to the June 15-18 Country Jam music festival and the use of a Lazydays RV to camp at the four-day event.

DJ Matt Sparx and Justin Tyler awarded Mary Burson from Grover, Colo. the winner of the Lazydays RV Country Jam giveaway. When asked to comment on her big win, Burson replied, "Awesome! Wonderful! I can't wait!" She also expressed gratitude to Lazydays for use of the RV: "It's the only way to go!"

"Lazydays is proud to partner with KUAD as sponsor of its popular 'Last Prize Standing' Country Jam giveaway," said John Lebbad, Chief Marketing Officer for Lazydays. "The Country Jam music festival hosts thousands of RVers at its campground, making the Lazydays prize package a perfect fit for our lucky winner. We would like to extend our congratulations to Mary Burson."

"To have the ability to provide a winner from Northern Colorado with a once in a lifetime prize from Lazydays RV is something we're proud to do and something we know the winner will never forget," said Justin Tyler, Operations Manager for Townsquare Media – Northern Colorado.

To learn more about Lazydays, visit <u>https://www.lazydays.com</u>. For details on upcoming Lazydays RV events and giveaways, visit Lazydays on <u>Facebook</u>, <u>Twitter</u> or <u>Instagram</u>.

## About Lazydays

Lazydays®, The RV Authority and world's largest RV dealership, caters to every RV need. Lazydays offers the largest selection of RV brands in the nation featuring more than 2,500 new and pre-owned RVs, over 300 service bays and two onsite campgrounds with over 700 RV campsites. Based on 126 acres outside Tampa, FL, Lazydays also has a dealership located in Tucson, AZ as well as three dealerships located in Loveland, Denver and Longmont, CO.

Lazydays RV Accessories & More offers more than 40,000 accessories online for your shopping convenience. Shop us online or visit one of our store locations in Florida, Arizona and Colorado. Lazydays also has RV Rental fleets in Florida, Arizona and Colorado.

Since 1976, Lazydays has built its reputation on providing an outstanding customer experience with exceptional service and product expertise, and as a place to rest and recharge with other RVers. More than a half-million RVers and their families visit Lazydays every year, making it their "home away from home." Lazydays has been recognized as a "Top 50 RV Dealer" by RV Business and as one of Tampa Bay's "Top Work Places." The Lazydays Employee Foundation, supported by payroll contributions from Lazydays' employees, has contributed more than \$1.5 million to make many historic changes for at-risk children in the Tampa Bay,



Tucson and Colorado communities.

For most people, Lazydays isn't just the beginning of their journey; it's very much a part of their ride. To learn more, visit [www.lazydays.com.

###



Contact Information John Lebbad Lazydays RV http://https://www.lazydays.com/?cid=34-0018 +1 (813)246-4333

**Online Web 2.0 Version** You can read the online version of this press release <u>here</u>.